CF/211 COPYRIGHT© 2021 BY MIX® S.r.l.
MIX S.r.l.
MIXING SYSTEMS AND
COMPONENTS FOR PLANTS
Filtering Division
Centralized filters
ATEX-RATED PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

set for conveying pipe
H: Fan assisted discharge
Identification
/: Standard
A:	 Atex
Combination table
Solution with
butterfly valve
Solution
with screw
conveyor
Solution with
rotary-valve
Gallery
TYPE SRL.. m2 n° mod* A B C Nm3/h * bar * kg
SRL.027 27 1 1070 2100 1400 6 6 500
SRL.036 36 1 1070 2600 1400 6 6 570
SRL.045 45 1 1070 3100 1400 6 6 650
SRL.054 54 2 2150 2100 1400 12 6 1000
SRL.072 72 2 2150 2600 1400 12 6 1140
SRL.081 81 3 3300 2100 1400 18 6 1520
SRL.090 90 2 2150 3100 1400 12 6 1300
SRL.108 108 3 3300 2600 1400 18 6 1740
SRL.135 135 3 3300 3100 1400 18 6 1970
B
A
*1
*1
*1
C
TYPE SRD.. m2 Filter elements n° mod.* A B C Nm3/h * bar * kg
SRD.084 84 Standard 1 1070 1450 1400 5 5 450
SRD.105 105 Standard 1 1070 1700 1400 5 5 480
SRD.115 115 Skyfilter® 1 1070 1450 1400 2,1 4 450
SRD.145 145 Skyfilter® 1 1070 1700 1400 2,1 4 480
SRD.168 168 Standard 2 2150 1450 1400 10 5 900
SRD.210 210 Standard 2 2150 1700 1400 10 5 950
SRD.230 230 Skyfilter® 2 2150 1450 1400 4,2 4 900
SRD.252 252 Standard 3 3300 1450 1400 15 5 1360
SRD.290 290 Skyfilter® 2 2150 1700 1400 4,2 4 950
SRD.315 315 Standard 3 3300 1700 1400 15 5 1450
SRD.345 345 Skyfilter® 3 3300 1450 1400 6,3 4 1360
SRD.435 435 Skyfilter® 3 3300 1700 1400 6,3 4 1450
7
Dimensions
CARTRIDGE VERSION
BAG VERSION